
CP Softball 50+ Calendar 2025 (dtd. 4-2-2024) (updated 12-12-24) 

Updates are in BOLD 

Friday Jan 3 General Meeting 9am 

Monday Jan 6 Opening Day 

Sat Jan 18 Dale Jones Comedy 

Sat Jan 25 Teachers vs Security and Michigan vs World 

Sat Feb 1 Street Dance 

Sun Feb 2 Street Dance (Rain Date) 

Sat Feb 8 Armed Forces Game 

Sun Feb 9 Superbowl 

Sat Feb 15 Give Back with Firemen Scholarship and Coed Softball 

Sun Feb 16 PokerRun 

Mon Feb 17-19 Elections Monday-Tuesday-Wednesday 

Sat Feb 22 Can-Am Games 

Sun Feb 23 Poker Run (Rain Date) 

Wed Feb 26th END of Mens Regular Season 

Friday Feb 28 Mardi Gras Weekend 

Saturday Mar 1 Mardi Gras Weekend 

Monday Mar 3 Mens and Womens Registration Mon 3 thru Wed 5th 

Monday Mar 3 Men’s Playoffs Mar 3rd thru Thur Mar 19th 

Tuesday Mar 4 Fat Tuesday Mardi Gras Parade 

Thur Mar 6 End of Womens 2nd Half 

Sat Mar 8 All Star Game Home Run Derby 

Sun Mar 9 All Star Game Home Run Derby (Rain Date) 

Mon Mar 10 Women’s Playoffs Mar 10 thru Wed Mar 12 

Wed March 12 End of Womens 2nd Half 

Thur Mar 13 Comedy Night 

Sat Mar 15 Putt Around the Park 

Sun Mar 16 Putt Around the Park (Rain Date) 

Mon Mar 17 Women’s One Pitch (Mon-Tues 18-Wed 19) 

Mon Mar 17 Women’s Playoffs Mar 17 thru Wed Mar 19 

Mon Mar 17 St Patrick’s Day 

Mon Mar 24 Women’s One Pitch (Mon-Tues 25-Wed 26) 

Mon Mar 24 Men’s One Pitch (Mon-Tues 25-Wed 26) 

Thur Mar 27 Men’s Banquet 

Fri Mar 28 Women’s Banquet 

Aug 12-13-14 Good Neighbor Games 

 


